ACT North Side Darts Association Division One Spring 2017 — Round 11 October 18

Round 11 Ladder

Won Total For &
Team Played (4pts) Lost Points Aga}nst
Who Cares 11 11 0 44 70.81
The Avengers 11 8 3 32 56.46
Sharp as a Dart 11 6 5 24 54.06
Off Tap 11 6 5 24 44.02
Who Gives A 11 5 6 20 47.37
Dart Vaders 11 4 7 16 53.11
FUBAR 11 3 8 12 45.93
Brand Man Darts 11 1 10 4 28.23

Results Rd - 11

FUBAR 8 v Who Gives A 11

Off Tap 10 v Avengers 9

Sharp As A Dart 12 v Dart Vaders 7
Who Cares 17 v Brand Man Darts 2

Season highlights:

Best Leg: 12 Brad Spurway (SAAD Rd 11), 13 Adam Hanson

(Dart Vaders Rd 6), Rob Waters (Who Cares Rd 11)
High Peg: 146 — Paul Murta FUBAR (Rd 1)

Total 180s: 77

Most 180s: 11 Steve Sheffield (Who Cares)

Player

Judd Hoyle
Adam Hanson
Michael Granton
Brad Spurway
Steve Sheffield
Bryson Williams
George Richardson
Chris McNamara
Mando Mennegazzo
Rob Waters
Barry Forde
Darren Calder
Ben Waters
Darren Vincent
Peter Scott

Brian Gee

Franz Bartels
Michael McLaren
Danny Grassigli
Andrew (Bull) Little
Brian Montgomery
Paul Murta

John Griffiths
Darren Brown
Shaun Cotter
Mick Druett
Peter Downs
Wayne Hafner
Danny Akmaicic
Adam Davies
Hadyn

Col Sheridan
Joe Stockl

Tony Quinn

Paul Reed

Aaron

Pat Molloy

Steve Cowie
Peter Krupka

Vic Sain

Shane Graham
Pete Engelbrecht
Paul Cowie
Cameron Scott
Phil Hosking
Peter Donohoe
Jeremy Sharkey
Richard Wilson
Craig Richards
Alex Kerec

Team

Who Gives A
Dart Vaders
FUBAR
Sharp As A Dart
Who Cares
Avengers
Off Tap
Sharp As A Dart
Avengers
Who Cares
Avengers
Who Cares
Who Cares
FUBAR
Brand Man Darts
Off Tap
Dart Vaders
Avengers
Who Cares
Who Gives A
Who Gives A
FUBAR
Who Gives A
Brand Man Darts
Off Tap
Off Tap
Dart Vaders
Sharp As A Dart
Sharp As A Dart
Dart Vaders
Brand Man Darts
Who Gives A
FUBAR
FUBAR
Who Gives A
FUBAR
Off Tap
Avengers
Dart Vaders
Off Tap
Avengers
Brand Man Darts
Dart Vaders
Brand Man Darts
Who Gives A
Brand Man Darts
Dart Vaders
FUBAR
Who Gives A
Sharp As A Dart

Win %

83%
74%
69%
74%
88%
66%
55%
63%
45%
83%
61%
73%
65%
65%
46%
50%
15%
44%
29%
67%
38%
44%
33%
51%
41%
40%
35%
38%
46%
37%
0%
38%
59%
11%
15%
0%
88%
81%
25%
28%
50%
25%
0%
0%
22%
15%
21%
7%
14%
0%

Season
Av

19.61
21.21
19.06
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